le Antwerps go toernooi — Round 5
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Name

Huang, Jefferson
Engels, André
Neirynck, Lucas
Vet, Bas

Fain, Simon

Gigot, Benjamin
Beyens, Pieter
Croonenborghs, Tom
Van Swaaij, Gijs

De Jong, Erik
Declerfayt, Cédric
Overbeek, Marieke
Van Herck, Marcel
Hertecant, Steve
Van den Eynde, Jelle
Verstegen, Wim
Walvisch, Demian
Van Ammel, Lucas
Segers, Ward
Heleu, Katrien
Debacq, Kenny
Vercammen, Dennis
De Bruyn, Erik
Jullien, Alan

De Boel, Joren
Borremans, Arno
Geeraerts, Guy
Borremans, Tom
Bodart, Clotilde
Bodart, Guillaume
Vannieuwenhuyse, Joo
Bodart, Christian
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SOSOS
5867%
587%
577%
545
569%
554%
571
561%
524
493%
456%
465%
459
443
442
445
413
403%
379
417
413
308
335%
273
232%
233
216
223
249
213
207
219



